
SUNDAY MENU

STARTERS

SUNDAY ROASTS

DESSERTS

SIDES

MAIN COURSES

Buffalo Mozzarella & Heritage Tomato Salad with Basil Pesto 
Chicken Liver Pate, Sourdough Toast with Plum & Ginger Chutney
Soup of the Day with Artisan Ciabatta & Butter
Brixham Crab & Avocado on Toast with Tomato & Chilli Salsa   

Haddock, Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas & Tartar Sauce

With Sticky Rice

Served on Toasted Ciabatta with Mature Cheddar Baby Gem Lettuce, Tomato, 
Pickles, Chips & Hatton Arms Burger Sauce

Seasonal Fruit Crumble with Custard or Ice Cream 
Profiteroles served with Salted Caramel Sauce  
Chocolate Brownie with Ice Cream 

All £3.75 Each

Cauliflower Cheese

Sage & Onion Stuffing

Roast Potaotes

Seasonal Veg 

Pigs in Blankets

Beer Battered Fish ‘n’ Chips 

28 Days Dry-Aged Beef 

Half Roasted Chicken 

Roasted Vegetable & Lentil Wellington

Roast of the Day

All served with Rosemary Roast Potatoes, Root Vegetable 
Puree, Seasonal Veg, Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy 

Add Chicken

Hatton Arms Burger 

Thai Green Vegetable Curry

£6.75

£7.50
£5.75

£13.00

£15.50

£14.50

£13.75

£6.75
£6.50
£7.00
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£9.50

£15.50

£14.50

£13.50

Market Price

Selection of Bennet’s Ice Cream  
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Salted Caramel, Lemon Sorbet, Mango Sorbet  

£6.25

All our food is prepeared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals cotaining gluten and other allergens are present and our menu 
discriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerence please let us know before ordering.

Vegetarian Vegan Gluten Free Available 

GFA

GFA

GFA

GFA

GFA

GFA

VE

GFA VE

GFAVEV

GFA

GFA

GFA

V

GFA V

APPETISERS Artisan Bread with Garlic Butter 
Mixed Marinated Olives

£4.25
£4.25

GFA

GFA



DRINKS MENU
DRAUGHT

DRAUGHT BEER & ALES

HOT DRINKS

WINES

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER SOFT DRINKSGIN

No draught range would be complete with out the black stu�

Berries & Cherries, Pineapple & Raspberry

From the tap

Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Mango, Orange Juice, Apple 
Juice, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Tomato Juice

What could be more Quintessentially 
English than a Gin’n’Tonic

Add a choice of Fever Tree

Brockmans, Slingsby, Tanqueray Sevilla 

Medium Dry Worcester Apples

If strength is your thing - 
add another shot  for 50p

All our tea is loose leaf, from our 
friends at Brew Tea. We are happy 
to top your pot up with hot water 

Syrups 

Add Whipped Cream & 
Marshmallow

WHATEVER YOUR TIPPLE, AT THE 
HATTON ARMS THE BEER IS REAL, 

THE GIN IS PROPER, 
YOUR “COLD ONE” IS READY

Estrella Damn  

Trente Deux Cotes De Gascogne Blanc  (France)
Vivolo DI Sasso Pinot Grigio (Italian)
Allan Scott Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)

ABV 4.6% 

ABV 4.1% 

ABV 4.5% 

ABV 5.1% 

ABV 4.2% 

ABV 4.7% 

ABV 4.2% 

ABV 3.5% 

Amstel  
Shipyard Pale Ale  
Peroni 

Kingstone Press 

Harry Heifer
HookyGuinness 

175ml 250ml 

£5.00

£5.00 £7.00 Bottle £20.00

LOCAL ALES

£5.00

£4.50
£4.50

175ml 250ml £5.50 £8.50 Bottle £25.00
175ml 250ml £7.50 £10.00 Bottle £30.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

Corona  

Americano 

English Breakfast 
Earl Grey

Chai Morrocan Mint

Lemon & Ginger
Green Tea 

Fruit Punch Decaffeinated

Latte 
Flat White 
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Single Espresso  

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade 

Bottled Coca Cola, Diet Coke 
Fobisher Juices

Fruity
ABV 4.5% 

ABV 5.6% 

ABV 5.1% 

ABV 5.1% 

Brewdog IPA  
Peroni  
Peroni Gluten Free

£5.00

£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£1.95
£1.50

£4.50
£5.00

Hot Chocolate 
Mocha 
Hot Chocolate with 
Baileys (50ml)

£2.95
£3.50

£2.95

50p

£1

£4.50
ABV 0% Peroni Alcohol Free £3.50

500ml ABV 5.1% 

500ml ABV 4% 

Magners 
Old Mout Ciders £5.00

All £2.75

£3.95

La Serenite Cuvee L’Ame Rose (France)
Primitivo Rosato

175ml 250ml £5.00 £7.00 Bottle £21.00
175ml 250ml £6.00 £8.50 Bottle £24.50

WHITE

Le Serin L’aude Rouge (France) 
Rioja Azabache Tinto (Spain)
Quara Estate Malbec (Argentina)

175ml 250ml £5.00 £7.00 Bottle £20.00
175ml 250ml £5.50 £8.50 Bottle £25.00
175ml 250ml £6.50 £10.00 Bottle £30.00

£40.00

RED

Prosecco Supmante Borgo Alato Extra Dry 
Vispo Rosato Supmante Rose
Il Caggio Prosecco 

125ml £5.00 Bottle £25.00
125ml £5.20 Bottle £26.00

20cl £9.00

£4.80

Bombay, Hendricks, Monkey 47, Seedlip

Original, Light, Elder�ower, 
Mediterranean, Lemon

Classic £4.50

£1.80

12oz £2.20 Pint £3.20
£2.90
£3.00

Ginger Beer, Dandelion & Burdock, Strawberry, Raspberry 
& Cracked Black Pepper, Orange & Grapefruit

Franklin’s Softs £3.50

Elder�ower Presse, Appletiser
Bottle Green £3.50

Cawstone Press Kids £2.00

FIZZ

COFFEE TEA HOT CHOCOLATE

PINK

CHAMPAGNE
Vueve Lorinet Brut

Laurent Perrier La 
Cuvee Brut £60.00

Vanilla, To�ee Nut (25ml)


