HATTON ARMS

English Pub & Dining

SUNDAY MENU

APPETISERS

Artisan Bread with Garlic Butter (GFA) £4.25 Mixed Marinated Olives (GFA) £4.25

STARTERS

Buffalo Mozzarella & Heritage Tomato Salad with Basil Pesto (FA) (V)	£6.75
Chicken Liver Pate, Sourdough Toast with Plum & Ginger Chutney	£7.50
Soup of the Day with Artisan Ciabatta & Butter GA V	£5.75
Brixham Crab & Avocado on Toast with Tomato & Chilli Salsa 🚱	£9.50

SUNDAY ROASTS

28 Days Dry-Aged Beef (FA)	£15.50
Half Roasted Chicken	£14.50
Roasted Vegetable & Lentil Wellington (VE)	£13.50
Roast of the Day M	larket Price

All served with Rosemary Roast Potatoes, Root Vegetable Puree, Seasonal Veg, Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy

SIDES

Cauliflower Cheese Sage & Onion Stuffing

> Seasonal Veg Pigs in Blankets

Roast Potaotes

All £3.75 Each

MAIN COURSES

Hatton Arms Burger (GFA) Served on Toasted Ciabatta with Mature Cheddar Baby Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Chips & Hatton Arms Burger Sauce	£14.50
Beer Battered Fish 'n' Chips	£13.75
Thai Green Vegetable Curry (GFA) (VE)	£13.00
With Sticky Rice Add Chicken	£15.50
DESSERTS	

Seasonal Fruit Crumble with Custard or Ice Cream GFA	£6.75
Profiteroles served with Salted Caramel Sauce	£6.50
Chocolate Brownie with Ice Cream (GFA)	£7.00
Selection of Bennet's Ice Cream (FA)	£6.25

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Salted Caramel, Lemon Sorbet, Mango Sorbet

All our food is prepeared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals cotaining gluten and other allergens are present and our menu discriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerence please let us know before ordering.

DRINKS MENU

WHATEVER YOUR TIPPLE, AT THE HATTON ARMS THE BEER IS REAL, THE GIN IS PROPER, YOUR "COLD ONE" IS READY

DRAUGHT BEER & ALES

DRAUGHT Estrella Damn ABV 4.6% Amstel ABV 4.1% Shipyard Pale Ale ABV 4.5% Peroni ABV 5.1%	£5.00 £5.00	Medium Dry Worce	ester A	
Guinness ABV 4.2% No draught range would be complete with out the black stuf		•		£4.50
No draught range would be complete with out the black star	WINE		1	
WHITE	***************************************			
Trente Deux Cotes De Gascogne Blan				
Vivolo DI Sasso Pinot Grigio (Italian)			1'	75ml £5.50/ 250ml £8.50 / Bottle £25.00
Allan Scott Marlborough Sauvignon I	Blanc (New Zeal	land)	1'	75ml £7.50/250ml £10.00/Bottle £30.00
PINK				
La Serenite Cuvee L'Ame Rose (Franc	e)		1	75ml $\pounds 5.00$ / 250ml $\pounds 7.00$ / Bottle $\pounds 21.00$
Primitivo Rosato			1	75ml $£6.00$ / 250ml $£8.50$ / Bottle $£24.50$
RED				
Le Serin L'aude Rouge (France)				
Rioja Azabache Tinto (Spain)				
Quara Estate Malbec (Argentina)			1'	$_{75 ext{ml}}\pounds6.50$ /250ml $\pounds10.00$ / Bottle $\pounds30.00$
FIZZ				CHAMPAGNE
Prosecco Supmante Borgo Alato Extra	a Dry 125ml £5.	.00/Bottle £25.0	00	Vueve Lorinet Brut£40.00
Vispo Rosato Supmante Rose				Laurent Perrier La
Il Caggio Prosecco		20cl £9. 0	00	Cuvee Brut£60.00
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER	GI			SOFT DRINKS
Corona ABV 4.5%£5.00	What could be more English than a 0	Cin'n'Tonic	Coc	a Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade
Brewdog IPA ABV 5.6%£5.00	Fruity	£4.80	From	the tap12oz £2.20/Pint £3.20
Peroni ABV 5.1%£4.50	Brockmans, Slingsby, T	anqueray Sevilla		tled Coca Cola, Diet Coke£2.90 isher Juices£3.00
Peroni Gluten Free ABV 5.1%£4.50	Classic	£4.50	Orang	Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Tomato Juice Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Tomato Juice
Peroni Alcohol Free ABV 0%£3.50	Bombay, Hendricks, M	onkey 47, Seedlip	Fra	nklin's Softs£3.50 er Beer, Dandelion & Burdock, Strawberry, Raspberry
Magners 500ml ABV 5.1%£3.95	Add a choice of Fever Original, Light, Eld		& Crac	cked Black Pepper, Orange & Grapefruit
Old Mout Ciders 500ml ABV 4%£5.00	Mediterranean,	Lemon	Bot Elderf	tle Green£3.50 Plower Presse, Appletiser
Berries & Cherries, Pineapple & Raspberry			Caw	stone Press Kids£2.00

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE	
Americano	£2.50
Latte	
Flat White	£2.95
Cappuccino	£2.95
Double Espresso	£1.95
Single Espresso	£1.50
	Andrew Control

If strength is your thing - add another shot for 50p

TEA All £2.75

All our tea is loose leaf, from our friends at Brew Tea. We are happy to top your pot up with hot water

English Breakfast
Earl Grey Green Tea
Lemon & Ginger
Fruit Punch Decaffeinated
Chai Morrocan Mint

HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate Mocha Hot Chocolate with Baileys (50ml)	
Syrups Vanilla, Toffee Nut (25ml) Add Whipped Cream &	50p

Marshmallow£1